
CONSOLIDATE_D
Oil Well Se~ices, LLC

¥MlfTO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC

Oept. 970
P.O. Box 4346

Houston, TX 77210-4346

:CNVOICE

MAl OFFICE
P.. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210·1-80 1467-8676

Fax 62 /431-0012

Invoice # 267304

Invoice Date: 04/14/2014 Terms: 5/5/10,n/30
======================================================================= ========

Pa e 1

J. B. D. % P. J. BUCK
P.O. BOX 68
SEDAN KS 67361
(620)725-3636

COUNTY FARM 10-32
35877
04/10/14
KS

=========================~====~===~===================================: ========
Part Number
1126
1111
1110A
1107A
1118B
1123
4404

Description
OIL WELL CEMENT
SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA
KOL SEAL (50# BAG)
PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)
PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE
CITY WATER
4 1/2" RUBBER PLUG

Qty
105.00
700.00
650.00
40.00

150.00
4000.00

1.00

Sublet Performed
9995-240
9996-240

Description
CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT
CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT

492
492
492
PLUG
579
T-997

Description
CEMENT PUMP
EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)
CASING FOOTAGE
4 1/2" PLUG CONTAINER
MIN. BULK DELIVERY
WATER TRANSPORT (CEMENT)

Hours
1.00

40.00
988.00

1.00
1.00
3.00

Unit Price
19.7500

.3900

.4600
1.3500

.2200

.0173
47.2500

Unit Price
1085.00

4.20
.23

215.00
368.00
120.00

Total
2073.75
273.00
299.00
54.00
33.00
69.20
47.25

Total
-121.16
-142.46

Total
1085.00
168.00
227.24
215.00
368.00
360.00

Amount Due 5504.65 if paid after 04/24/2014

================================================================================
Parts:
Labor:
Sublt:

2849.20 Freight:
.00 Mise:

-263.62 Supplies:

.00 Tax:

.00 Total:

.00 Change:

220.60 AR
5229.42

.00

5229.42

================================================================================

Signed _ Date ------------------
BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, KS EUREKA, KS PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, KS OTTAWA, KS THAYER, KS GILLETTE, WY CUSHING, OK

918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 5801762-2303 785/672-8822 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/686-4914 918/225-2650
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FOREMA~~~~~~~~~~'
FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT
POBox 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 .or 800-467-8676
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WATER gallsk'-----'-''--'--l..-_

ACCOUNT
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CODE

l!"'1nj J PUMP CHARGE 10%":00 ,/

SAa~ ..L{IJ MILEAGE )t-..R.cJC) ""..s-.l1G~ ~.~ <2; Fo ...,+"'.-.. 'f> &31.&4 V
Sso j c, 3 rtf'OI. II"-.r DUo c ~ .,]~C ()n V
,s"-lO ') } A \ I...I {'L\ r \< (') p \ ~ vi r- J' l.. rb9. zo i>
6h~ 1 I 41,1 r: e J'Y'd"~ t.l e n.~

,J ~151oc
~/}/J/c J05" sLs (')L..)C ¥ :In 1.'?, ~S

1/ \ , ')oa"'S]; Gl'". ev L Ih+e J) ,-S0. \+ -,If ~ 13. ,()e v'
IJIOA 1-..<::0 ~ l{ ......l< t> r.•..\ -* ~qq .On ••••••••

l/o1A '\o~ Ph ~t'\ 0 - e~\ 7f S<t.oc ......-
J J I'RR t s: (") Pf'C'.N\ ' .-\.N'\ G ~~\ ~ :13.00 •••••••
II~ ~ l,OOOc:-o.\ r :+J.. Un...+~.(" ~ s.« jo .,..
(./qo L.\ I

~ <-{ y~-..J j( LA h b G (" IP IUl ~ ~ '-t '). ~ .C"'IV
..) ,<: .v.r. +~\ .5;J'~A /(J./

'~;)l .55tJj·1I5
V/.. (6-<~' •< '%.. [) \ •.r: r. I", ,,'-\-" - :1~~ .t..().

.<'l")C 1? ~
,,;

~ Z•.1A% SALES TAX c9 ;;.0, l;/J ,
Ravin 3737 ESTIMATED ~Aq.~~~TOTAL

AUTHORlZTIONPei M-t. ~ TITLE DATE, _
I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or In the cuetcmera
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form


